
Ciment plasa sudata si borduri

I.D.: 95565620

Data publicarii	05.04.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.822,00 RON - 5.822,00 RON

Descriere: 1 Cimnet 40kg Holcim sac 40 x 29.00 = 1,160.00 2 Plasa sudata 6x2000x6000 ECO Buc 22 x 96.00 = 2,112.00 3 Bordura 50x10x15 GRI BUC 340 x 7.50 = 2,550.00
